
VESSEL VOY POSITION PORT DATE TIME COMMENT

MELANESIAN PRIDE 003N ARRIVED MELBOURNE Sat, 26 May 2018 0554hrs

SAILED MELBOURNE Sun, 27 May 2018 0202hrs

ARRIVED SYDNEY Tue, 29 May 2018 0100hrs

SAILED SYDNEY Wed, 30 May 2018 0357hrs

ARRIVED BRISBANE Fri, 1 June 2018 0142hrs

SAILED BRISBANE Mon, 4 June 2018 0154hrs

ARRIVED PRONY Wed, 6 June 2018 2118hrs

SAILED PRONY Thu, 7 June 2018 0634hrs

ARRIVED NOUMEA Thu, 7 June 2018 1000hrs

SAILED NOUMEA Fri, 8 June 2018 1509hrs

ARRIVED PORT VILA Sat, 9 June 2018 2006hrs

SAILED PORT VILA Mon, 11 June 2018 1406hrs

ARRIVED LAUTOKA Wed, 13 June 2018 1118hrs

SAILED LAUTOKA Thu, 14 June 2018 0709hrs

ARRIVED SUVA Thu, 14 June 2018 1848hrs

SAILED SUVA Fri, 15 June 2018 1615hrs

ARRIVED APIA Mon, 18 June 2018 1130hrs

SAILED APIA Mon, 18 June 2018 2342hrs

ARRIVED PAGO PAGO Mon, 18 June 2018 0918hrs

ETD PAGO PAGO Mon, 18 June 2018 1730hrs

ETA NUKU'ALOFA Thu, 21 June 2018 0700hrs

ETD NUKU'ALOFA Thu, 21 June 2018

004N ETA MELBOURNE Fri, 29 June 2018

ETD MELBOURNE Sat, 30 June 2018

FORUM SAMOA4 004N ARRIVED MELBOURNE Fri, 8 June 2018 0200hrs

SAILED MELBOURNE Sun, 10 June 2018 1749hrs

ARRIVED SYDNEY Tue, 12 June 2018 1558hrs

SAILED SYDNEY Wed, 13 June 2018 1900hrs

ARRIVED BRISBANE Fri, 15 June 2018 1530hrs

SAILED BRISBANE Sat, 16 June 2018 0254hrs

ETA PRONY Tue, 19 June 2018 19/06 0842hrs Vessel Anchored as per advise by Harbor Master due to no labor. ETB 2130hrs

ETD PRONY Wed, 20 June 2018

ETA NOUMEA Tue, 19 June 2018

ETD NOUMEA Wed, 20 June 2018

ETA PORT VILA Thu, 21 June 2018

ETD PORT VILA Fri, 22 June 2018

ETA LAUTOKA Sun, 24 June 2018

ETD LAUTOKA Mon, 25 June 2018

ETA SUVA Mon, 25 June 2018

ETD SUVA Wed, 27 June 2018

ETA APIA Fri, 29 June 2018

ETD APIA Sat, 30 June 2018

ETA PAGO PAGO Fri, 29 June 2018

ETD PAGO PAGO Sat, 30 June 2018

ETA NUKU'ALOFA Mon, 2 July 2018

ETD NUKU'ALOFA Tue, 3 July 2018

005N ETA MELBOURNE Wed, 11 July 2018

ETD MELBOURNE Thu, 12 July 2018

CAPITAINE QUIROS 071N ARRIVED SUVA Sat, 16 June 2018 1848hrs

SAILED SUVA Sun, 17 June 2018 1400hrs

ETA BRISBANE Sat, 23 June 2018 1200hrs

ETD BRISBANE Sun, 24 June 2018

ETA HONIARA Fri, 29 June 2018

ETD HONIARA Sat, 30 June 2018

ETA NAURU Tue, 3 July 2018

ETD NAURU Wed, 11 July 2018

072N ETA SUVA Tue, 17 July 2018

ETD SUVA Wed, 18 July 2018

CAPITAINE DAMPIER 113N ARRIVED TAURANGA Fri, 15 June 2018 1012hrs Capt. Dampier v112N will be calling NUKU'ALOFA this voyage.

SAILED TAURANGA Sat, 16 June 2018 0218hrs

ARRIVED AUCKLAND Sat, 16 June 2018 1930hrs Adjusted ETA Auckland pilot station due to pilot boarding time as per advise.

SAILED AUCKLAND Mon, 18 June 2018 1336hrs

ETA NUKU'ALOFA Thu, 21 June 2018 1430hrs Revised ETA Nuku Alofa Pilot Station 1430LT/ 21st June 2018 (Full safe speed and weather permitting). 

ETD NUKU'ALOFA Fri, 22 June 2018

ETA SUVA Sat, 23 June 2018

ETD SUVA Sun, 24 June 2018

ETA LAUTOKA Mon, 25 June 2018

ETD LAUTOKA Tue, 26 June 2018

114N ETA TAURANGA Fri, 29 June 2018

ETD TAURANGA Sat, 30 June 2018

CAPITAINE COOK 094N ARRIVED TAURANGA Fri, 8 June 2018 1518hrs

SAILED TAURANGA Sat, 9 June 2018 0524hrs

ARRIVED AUCKLAND Sat, 9 June 2018 2042hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Tue, 12 June 2018 1206hrs Departed berth 11/06 1600hrs but alongside again to berth 1730hrs due to repairs needing to be made

ARRIVED SUVA Fri, 15 June 2018 1942hrs

SAILED SUVA Sat, 16 June 2018 1712hrs

ARRIVED LAUTOKA Sun, 17 June 2018 0330hrs

SAILED LAUTOKA Mon, 18 June 2018 0954hrs

095N ETA TAURANGA Fri, 22 June 2018 1500hrs

ETD TAURANGA Sat, 23 June 2018 0430hrs

SOUTHERN LILY 430N ARRIVED AUCKLAND Sat, 16 June 2018 0712hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Tue, 19 June 2018 0006hrs

ETA NUKU'ALOFA Fri, 22 June 2018 1700hrs

ETD NUKU'ALOFA Sat, 23 June 2018

ETA APIA Mon, 25 June 2018

ETD APIA Tue, 26 June 2018

ETA PAGO PAGO Mon, 25 June 2018

ETD PAGO PAGO Tue, 26 June 2018

431N ETA AUCKLAND Sat, 30 June 2018

ETD AUCKLAND Sun, 1 July 2018

NEPTUNE PACIFIC

VESSEL POSITIONS

Tue, 19 June 2018


